N o v~ W

Position

Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent
Executive Assist. Superint.
District Department Secretary
District Department Secretary
District Department Secretary

District Department Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified
Gateway Unified

Department

District Administration
District Administration
District Administration
District Administration
District Administration
District Administration

District Administration

Total Wages
$142,325
$120,235
$69,732
$35,124
$33,035
$17,853
$16,303



