	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Gateway Unified	District Administration	\$142,325
2.	Assistant Superintendent		Gateway Unified	District Administration	\$120,235
3.	Executive Assist. Superint.		Gateway Unified	District Administration	\$69,732
4.	District Department Secretary		Gateway Unified	District Administration	\$35,124
5.	District Department Secretary		Gateway Unified	District Administration	\$33,035
6.	District Department Secretary		Gateway Unified	District Administration	\$17,853
7.	District Department Secretary		Gateway Unified	District Administration	\$16,303